DANSKE BANK A/S

DANSKE BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0010274414

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
206.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.05% (0.10)

DK0010274414
DANSKE

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
23,621 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

205.50 DKK (937)
205.70 DKK (252)
206.20 DKK
206.60 DKK
204.70 DKK
205.90 DKK
205.9153 DKK
797,025
164,115,565.25
1,883
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15643351,257594312,257594059,257595042,171496838,201450845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010274414&ID_NOTATION=7239884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f316087f277db7503dc142fc2b83aa80b46542d3eaa8acbb7345b20acfb0a8b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bc614a866f786c93&time=1720893379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c776c6b6baedcf28721c9b1eef1685961db6d26cba90f941e3d6048bbefd60a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6294b4783a37b223f&time=1720893379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17ace177677b9e8efd62a5a77f3271dba9c644a2652acfd20692b9f0e10be658&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b38da842f9aa52476&time=1720893379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e84879a691c686c4e004fbb50741806df57e254049c6489fbee3ba43e739bc93&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12dcbd10be00a4847&time=1720893379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92e0e0153f7fa64f5e26a3ff94eb264413b86bff6c2f5c6d98b0554ca52b0241&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfb57ae0008fe68ed&time=1720893379&tool=RSC

DANSKE BANK A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
206.00 DKK

Difference (] 0.05% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010274414
Symbol DANSKE
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,621 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 205.50 DKK (937)
Ask (Ask size) 205.70 DKK (252)
Open 206.20 DKK
High 206.60 DKK
Low 204.70 DKK
Close (prev. day) 205.90 DKK
VWAP 205.9153 DKK
Volume (pcs) 797,025
Trading volume 164,115,565.25
Number of trades 1,883
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.85% +24.81% +81.50%
Perf (abs.) +15.00 +40.95 +92.50
Beta 0.14 0.16 0.36
Volatility  23.30 21.63 28.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DANSKE BANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 18:46
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

27.65 EUR

27.44 EUR

27.50 EUR

206.00 DKK

2748 EUR

204.90 DKK (801,983

206.81 DKK (1,280,725
203.56 DKK (1,356,516
183.93 DKK (1,278,057
213.70 DKK (2024/06/03
180.50 DKK (2024/01/02
213.70 DKK (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
152.00 DKK (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 )
0.01 10
0.00 7
164.12 1,883
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7239884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116726977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3363871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20344

DANSKE BANK A/S

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
07/10

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

16:55

08:58

20:10

19:31

19:35

206.25 DKK 0.00

27.40 EUR 0.00

29.965USD 0.00

27.37 EUR 0.00

27.61 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40308987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40308987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1300356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381947

DANSKE BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Bank

Contact Details
DANSKE BANK A/S

Bernstorffsgade 40 - 1577 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-44-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: danskebank@danskebank.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carsten Egeriis Chairman of Managing

Board

Christian Member of Executive

Bornfeld Committee

Dorthe Tolborg Member of Executive
Committee

Frans Member of Executive

Woelders Committee

Joachim Alpen Member of Executive
Committee

Johanna Member of Executive

Norberg Committee

Karsten Breum Member of Executive
Committee

Magnus Member of Executive

Agustsson Committee

Stephan Member of Executive

Engels Committee

Board of directors

Martin Blessing
Aleksandras
Cicasovas

Allan Polack

Bente Annette Bang
Carol Sergeant
Helle Valentin
Hasselris

Jacob Dahl

Jan Nielsen
Kirsten Ebbe Brich
Lars-Erik Brenge
Louise Aggerstrgm

Hansen

Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:danskebank@danskebank.dk
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